
D1 The DAHS Private Driving Class Mixed Heights   

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

13 Lauren Gould wrawby lucy John Walker

156 3rd Mathilda Gottschald Sam Mathilda Gottschald

179 1st Robert Mills Oakvale Rowan Sylvia & Eric Mills

197 2nd John Bosworth Rotherwood Mr Bean G28579 Ian Townsend

D2 The  DAHS Pleasure Driving Class Mixed Heights  

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

217 1st Helen Bryan Best Boy Bumbles Helen Bryan

125 2nd Mr & Mrs Owen Alvin The Chipmunk David Owen

42 3rd Sarah Barraclough Harperly Banner Royale Sarah Barraclough

D3 The DAHS Light Trade Turnout Class MIXED HEIGHTS  

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

No entries

D4 THE DAHS EXCERCISE VEHICLE CLASS MIXED HEIGHTS 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

42 not entered Sarah Barraclough Harperly Banner Royale Sarah Barraclough

125 not entered Mr & Mrs Owen Alvin The Chipmunk David Owen



D5 THE DAHS Concours D'Elegance Driving 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

156 Mathilda Gottschald Sam Mathilda Gottschald

13 lauren gould wrawby lucy John Walker

217 3rd Helen Bryan Best Boy Bumbles Helen Bryan

179 2nd Robert Mills Oakvale Rowan Sylvia & Eric Mills

197 1st John Bosworth Rotherwood Mr Bean G28579 Ian Townsend

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A23 

179 CHAMPION Robert Mills Oakvale Rowan Sylvia & Eric Mills

197 RESERVE John Bosworth Rotherwood Mr Bean G28579 Ian Townsend

Class M1 Lead Rein Concours D’Elegance 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

240 1st Rose Porter Thistledown light the fire Lindsey Porter

Class 0 M2 10 - 13 yrs  Concours D’Elegance 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

245 1st Holly Bignell Musbury Contessa Victoria Bignell

22 2nd Millen James-Coulson Beechcroft just Joseph Gaynor Cresswell

Class 0 M3 14 – 17 YRS  Concours D’Elegance 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES



Class 0 M4 18 yrs and over Concours D’Elegance 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

135 Karen Boss Blue Boy Karen Boss

122 2nd Lauren Cooper Cologne Andrea Marsh

218 1st Alya Newman My Type of Rein Alya Newman

203 4th Joanna Stopher Dromore Molly Joanna Stopher

205 3rd Ashlea Jennings kindesella lilly Ashlea Jennings



Class 1 HOYS WORKING HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

242 Ginny Rose ABC Little Rock Ginny Rose

243 3rd Ginny Rose skip on over Ginny Rose

186 Derek Morton Morton Buckle Up KBS June Snedker

187 Derek Morton Morton E Mayo June Snedker

188 Derek Morton Morton Brooklodge Merryman June Snedker

200 6th Jill Wornall ballymurphy alice Jill Wornall

209 Holly Dunning Silktown Emerald Thomas Dunning

314 Katy Green The Prof Katy Green

315 Rory Gilsenan Vision Impossible Claudine O'Connor

321 2nd Steph Callwood Mr Seniority Steph Callwood

322 Steph Callwood Opis Day Steph Callwood

339 Allan Birch Romeo Royale Allan Birch

340 Amy Morton Oldlands livaldi Amy Morton

341 4th Jane Russell Cisco Van Het Rubenshof Jane Russell

150 Kelly Ward Bloomfield Incognito Susan Farrow

151 5th Kelly Ward Noble Giants Causeway Kelly Ward

36 Michael Cooper Boherdeal Royale Michael Cooper

79 1st Fiona Hirst Dartans Barrack Fiona Hirst

40 Annabel Strawson Pembroke Grey Mist Jane Strawson

47 Adam Taylor Fahrenheit De La Malogne Adam Taylor

52 Adam Taylor Birchill Seethestars Lucinda Burnett

Class 2 SHBGB NOVICE WORKING HUNTER 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

48 Adam Taylor Dovecote Frankie Bella Malim

128 1st Joanne Ridge Knightsgrove Duke Joanne Ridge

150 Kelly Ward Bloomfield Incognito Cheryl Farrow

152 Kelly Ward Noble San Libro Kelly Ward

350 Sarah Edisson Offcote Guinevere David Fielding

259 Rachel Stokes Quartz Diamond Boy Rachel Stokes

210 Thomas Dunning Harthill Mexico Thomas Dunning

Class 3 ROR CHALLENGE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

172 Jade Ross Freedom Rose Jade Ross

244 Jenny Bennett Clancys Cross Jenny Bennett

306 1st Rebecca George Aldiva Rebecca George

89 Gavin Vaughan Cousin Guillaume Gavin Vaughan

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A1 

128 CHAMPION Joanne Ridge Knightsgrove Duke Joanne Ridge

306 RESERVE Rebecca George Aldiva Rebecca George



Class 4 LEAD REIN WORKING HUNTER PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

226 1st Lily Crompton Dixieland Liberty Lisa Crompton

240 2nd Rose Porter Thistledown light the fire Lindsey Porter

Class 5 CRADLE STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

252 4th Matilda Alexander Baledon The Maltese Falcon Nick Alexander

253 3rd Maisie Alexander Milo IX Mrs Margaret Shaw

227 1st Lily Crompton Cwmhir Mariette Lisa Crompton

199 5th Lilly Williamson Bryn park Minnie ha ha Lilly Williamson

93 2nd Clea Sidaway Cairngorm commando Victoria Sidaway

11 Robert Faulconbridge Moseley Papion Melanie Viner

Class 6 NURSERY STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

93 2nd Clea Sidaway Cairngorm commando Victoria Sidaway

208 3rd Ava-May Yates Wernlas Socks Helena Yates

245 1st Holly Bignell Musbury Contessa Victoria Bignell



Class 7 NOVICE  WORKING HUNTER PONY

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

316 Daisy Darby Bassano Prince of Thieves Ruth Darby

275 Sharna Rose Fronarth Ledley King Sharna Rose

269 Victoria Oakes Menai my shadow J Laffey

208 Ava-May Yates Wernlas Socks Helena Yates

213 1st Ira Holmes Irish Lucky Dip Ira Holmes

238 2nd Jess Moody Ruby Kate Batchelor

230 5th Darcy Wells Artful Dodger Margaret Wells

342 Anna Beresford sweet aine Anna Beresford

354 6th Sophie Jo Miller-Tait Kilmoylan Blue Oreo Joy Miller

157 Sophie Barker Knockferry Jasper Sophie Barker

145 Rachel Woodward Graceland Billy Rachel Woodward

81 Jessica holmes Olive Jessica holmes

94 Clea Sidaway Llanai penthea Victoria Sidaway

14 lauren gould Dorneyrow macarthur park lauren gould

5 4th Georgina Lewis-Roberts Clayhill Chaffinch Georgina Lewis-Roberts

34 3rd Kimberley Coates Larnleighs Elektra Kimberley Coates

57 amanda wilson Deer Park Millie amanda wilson

74 Rebecca Linford Duntally Cara Rebecca Linford



Class 8 OPEN WORKING HUNTER PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

74 Rebecca Linford Duntally Cara Rebecca Linford

57 amanda wilson Deer Park Millie amanda wilson

34 Kimberley Coates Larnleighs Elektra Kimberley Coates

98 3rd Jill Wormall Joint Venture Rose Bailey

145 Rachel Woodward Graceland Billy Rachel Woodward

158 1st Sophie Barker Mister Lettery Sophie Barker

354 4th Sophie Jo Miller-Tait Kilmoylan Blue Oreo Joy Miller

230 2nd Darcy Wells Artful Dodger Margaret Wells

239 Jess Moody Spinway Topaz Kate Batchelor

245 Holly Bignell Musbury Contessa Victoria Bignell

269 Victoria Oakes Menai my shadow J Laffey

316 Daisy Darby Bassano Prince of Thieves Ruth Darby

318 Kelly Driver The heartbreaker Kelly Driver

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A2

213 CHAMPION Ira Holmes Irish Lucky Dip Ira Holmes

245 RESERVE Holly Bignell Musbury Contessa Victoria Bignell



Class 9 NOVICE WORKING HUNTER HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

261 1st Olivia Harper Alvescot Wren Nicola Harper

260 Rachel Stokes Tommie Tucker Rachel Stokes

223 Lois Mckay Ethel Lois Mckay

233 Bethany Harvey Mickey Bethany Harvey

198 Sara Hall Gracie Sara Hall

195 Charley Winfield Tumblin Paddy Jane Simons

193 2nd Charley Winfield Parkhall Foxglove Debbie Godber

310 4th Callum Goodall Marty Callum Goodall

83 Sarah Harvey Jessy Sarah Harvey

161 Emma Spencer Lilly B Emma Spencer

76 Sarah Cooke Nelsons Warrior Sarah Cooke

72 3rd Anna Matthews Ginger Biscuit Anna Matthews

Class 10 WORKING SHOW HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

30 3rd Georgie Langley Fred Georgie Langley

7 2nd Dot Clowes Templebready Alainn Edwina Al Humaidhi

83 Sarah Harvey Jessy Sarah Harvey

103 Craig Kiddier Jawbreaker Yvonne Bailey

113 Liz Murfitt Greyford Boy Liz Murfitt

129 1st Joanne Ridge Appledark Finger Print Joanne Ridge

296 Natasha Dolman Parkhall Prince Charming Natasha Dolman

192 5th Charley Winfield Parkhall Tango Debbie Godber

185 Justine Rebbeck BILL-I-AM Justine Rebbeck



260 Rachel Stokes Tommie Tucker Rachel Stokes

344 4th Samantha Hunt Sorrel Court Border Line Samantha Hunt

Class 11 INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER HORSE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

344 Samantha Hunt sorrel court border line Samantha Hunt

345 2nd Camilla Southerington Bendet x Camilla Southerington

348 Charlotte Davies Aloxe Cortone Charlotte Davies

262 Olivia Harper Freddy In Clover Amanda Smith

237 Rachel Moxon Ziacom of newhaggart Rachel Moxon

236 Jess Moody Clann Cavalux Jess Moody

183 4th Samantha Norman-Else Dave Samantha Norman-Else

195 Charley Winfield Tumblin Paddy Jane Simons

198 Sara Hall Gracie Sara Hall

293 Kacey Sturrock O.B.O.S FIRST PRIORITY Kacey Sturrock

113 Liz Murfitt Greyford Boy Liz Murfitt

96 Karen Pearson Touchstone Skyfall Karen Pearson

91 3rd Francesca Hibbins Darwin Francesca Hibbins

149 Graham Wilcox Master Lenny Graham Wilcox

72 Anna Matthews Ginger Biscuit Anna Matthews

77 1st Jo Freer King Blakeney Sylvia Morgan



Class 12 OPEN WORKING HUNTER HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

77 1st Jo Freer King Blakeney Sylvia Morgan

149 Graham Wilcox Master Lenny Graham Wilcox

128 Joanne Ridge Knightsgrove Duke Joanne Ridge

293 Kacey Sturrock O.B.O.S First Priority Kacey Sturrock

192 3rd Charley Winfield Parkhall Tango Debbie Godber

193 Charley Winfield Parkhall Foxglove Debbie Godber

237 Rachel Moxon Ziacom of newhaggart Rachel Moxon

259 Rachel Stokes Quartz Diamond Boy Rachel Stokes

345 2nd Camilla Southerington Bendet x Camilla Southerington

290 Kerry Harrison Albus Dumbledore Kerry Harrison

236 Jess Moody Clann Cavalux Jess Moody

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A3

129 CHAMPION Joanne Ridge Appledark Finger Print Joanne Ridge

7 RESERVE Dot Clowes Templebready Alainn Edwina Al Humaidhi

Class 13 UNAFFILIATED RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

107 2nd Rosa Kiernan Tulla's Silver Sovereign Linda Kiernan

72 1st Anna Matthews Ginger Biscuit Anna Matthews



Class 14 SHB(GB) NOVICE RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

67 Sue Walker Coolroe Master Louis Roz Maxwell

72 1st Anna Matthews Ginger Biscuit Anna Matthews

73 Hayley Curtis-Eslor Ameretto Hayley Curtis-Eslor

353 2nd Jordan Huitt Heatherdale Silver Sam Jordan Huitt

Class 15 RIHS SMALL RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

49 3rd Clare Blaskey Greenhall Cecil Clare Blaskey

7 5th Dot Clowes Templebready Alainn Edwina Al Humaidhi

162 4th Amy Allen EPA Sonny Bill Sue Allen

80 2nd Cassie Hartley LENHALLS LEGACY Cassie Hartley

304 1st Sally-Anne Cowley Miracle Mickey Sally-Anne Cowley

Class 16 RIHS LIGHTWEIGHT RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

326 2nd Mairi Wilson it's a story Mf And Mc Wilson

215 3rd Ella-Rose Kinton Boswell bay Ella-Rose Kinton

189 1st Lyssa Sheppard Shroughmore Emperor Lyssa Sheppard



Class 17 RIHS MIDDLEWEIGHT RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

149 3rd Graham Wilcox Master Lenny Graham Wilcox

69 2nd Stacey Holford Yarrow Miss Ruby Stacey Holford

76 Sarah Cooke Nelsons Warrior Sarah Cooke

349 1st Damian Curran Dartons Block Buster Mrs Paulette Cooper

351 Sally Iggulden Oathill Absolute Power Sally Iggulden

Class 18 RIHS HEAVYWEIGHT RIDDEN HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

68 3rd Sue Walker Greenhall Will I Am Roz Maxwell

24 Stacey Smith Penanns castle boy Stacey Smith

35 4th Nicola Shields Green Hill Eclipse Nicola Shields

96 2nd Karen Pearson TOUCHSTONE SKYFALL Karen Pearson

305 1st Sally-Anne Cowley Lansdown Road Sally-Anne Cowley

Class 19 RIHS AMATEUR SMALL/LIGHTWEIGHT HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

80 2nd Cassie Hartley LENHALLS LEGACY Cassie Hartley

162 162 Amy Allen EPA Sonny Bill Sue Allen

49 Clare Blaskey Greenhall Cecil Clare Blaskey

304 1st Sally-Anne Cowley Miracle Mickey Sally-Anne Cowley

189 Lyssa Sheppard Shroughmore Emperor Olivia Sheppard

215 4th Ella-Rose Kinton Boswell bay Ella-Rose Kinton



Class 20 RIHS AMATEUR MIDDLEWEIGHT/HEAVYWEIGHT HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

305 1st Sally-Anne Cowley Lansdown Road Sally-Anne Cowley

130 4th Joanne Ridge Lofty Joanne Ridge

351 Sally Iggulden Oathill Absolute Power Sally Iggulden

68 3rd Sue Walker Greenhall Will I Am Roz Maxwell

69 2nd Stacey Holford Yarrow Miss Ruby Stacey Holford

35 5th Nicola Shields Green Hill Eclipse Nicola Shields

24 Stacey Smith Penanns castle boy Stacey Smith

Class 21 RIHS LADIES' HUNTER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

326 1st Mairi Wilson it's a story Mf And Mc Wilson

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A4 

304 CHAMPION Sally-Anne Cowley Miracle Mickey Sally-Anne Cowley

80 RESERVE Cassie Hartley LENHALLS LEGACY Cassie Hartley

Class 22 UNAFFILIATED HACK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES



Class 23 BSHA AMATEUR HACK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

56 3rd Kim Cox Royden Sweet William Kim Cox

163 2nd sarah Lindsey up and running sarah Lindsey

298 4th Kimberley Minchin Sorayas royal engagment Kimberley Minchin

327 Mairi Wilson brownscombe floella Mairi Wilson

214 1st Louise Victoria Graham Lindeth Psalm aka Colin Louise Victoria Graham

Class 24 BSHA OPEN HACK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

214 2nd Louise Victoria Graham Lindeth Psalm aka Colin Louise Victoria Graham

298 Kimberley Minchin Sorayas royal engagment Kimberley Minchin

163 3rd sarah Lindsey up and running sarah Lindsey

56 1st Kim Cox Royden Sweet William Kim Cox

Class 25 UNAFFILIATED RIDING HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

84 4th traci shearer Rusty's Legacy traci shearer

99 1st Rose Bailey Jazz It Up Rose Bailey

139 2nd Barbara Wale Hide N Seek Barbara Wale

307 3rd Charlotte Sims dakota Charlotte Sims



Class 26 BSHA AMATEUR RIDING HORSE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

232 diane cooper Eastern Mr turpin diane cooper

84 1st traci shearer Rusty's Legacy traci shearer

Class 27 BSHA OPEN RIDING HORSE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

84 2nd traci shearer Rusty's Legacy traci shearer

50 1st Zoe Hughes Antsar Mr Sam Zoe Hughes

Class 28 UNAFFILIATED COB

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

30 3rd Georgie Langley Fred Georgie Langley

4 4th Wendy Kershaw Brookdale mr Handsome Wendy Kershaw

154 1st Charlotte Stanley Lecarrow Pat Alison Stanley

165 2nd Melanie Murden Paddy Murphy Melanie Murden

310 Callum Goodall Marty Callum Goodall

254 6th Katie Moulds Consett Katie Moulds

185 5th Justine Rebbeck BILL-I-AM Justine Rebbeck



Class 29
BSHA AMATEUR COB 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

254 2nd Katie Moulds Consett Katie Moulds

182 3rd Lucy Parkin Riverway Rupert Lucy Parkin

44 1st Tracey Harris Prime tyme Tracey Harris

Class 30 BSHA OPEN COB 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

44 1st Tracey Harris Prime tyme Tracey Harris

Class 31 UNAFFILIATED MAXI COB

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

29 2nd Michelle reynolds Jagerbomb Michelle reynolds

201 1st Jill Wornall colour coded Jill Wornall

218 3rd Alya Newman My Type of Rein Alya Newman

Class 32 BSHA AMATEUR MAXI COB

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

255 2nd Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley

260 Rachel Stokes Tommie Tucker Rachel Stokes

296 1st Natasha Dolman Parkhall Prince Charming Natasha Dolman

Class 33 BSHA OPEN MAXI COB 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

116 Kathryn Riddle Cooloo Clover Kathryn Riddle

329 Sue-Helen Shuttleworth The Grey Goose Andrew Shuttleworth

296 1st Natasha Dolman Parkhall Prince Charming Natasha Dolman

255 Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A5

99 CHAMPION Rose Bailey Jazz It Up Rose Bailey

201 RESERVE Jill Wornall colour coded Jill Wornall

Class 34 THE B.S.P.S. HERITAGE MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND OPEN RIDDEN CLASS WELSH A&B

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

267 2nd Mayon Wright Floreat Kir Royale Sally Pikett

270 1st Victoria Oakes Skellorn royal anniversary Victoria Oakes

Class 35 BSPS HERITAGE M&M OPEN RIDDEN CLASS DARTMOOR/EXMOOR/SHETLAND

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

328 2nd Gemma Beck Kingshaugh northern lights Gemma Beck

231 1st Lexi Trueman Kingshaugh Eclipse Luke Trueman



Class 36 B.S.P.S. HERITAGE MOUNTAIN AND MOORLAND OPEN RIDDEN CLASS WELSH C&D

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

297 Alex Parsonage cascob m'lady Alex Parsonage

330 1st Charles Hope Sakama Welsh magic Charles Hope

207 2nd Julia Tharratt Dylasau Dai Harris Julia Tharratt

230 3rd Darcy Wells Artful Dodger Margaret Wells

14 lauren gould Dorneyrow macarthur park lauren gould

131 4th Ellie Hall Broughton rosanna Ellie Hall

Class 37 BSPS HERITAGE M&M OPEN RIDDEN CLASS NEW FOREST/CONNEMARA

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

157 Sophie Barker Knockferry Jasper Sophie Barker

159 2nd Rachel Barker Mister Lettery Sophie Barker

88 5th Helen Beverley Lordsoak Stardust Helen Beverley

57 3rd amanda wilson Deer Park Millie amanda wilson

65 4th Charlotte Clorley Castle Warrior Charlotte Clorley

205 7th Ashlea Jennings kindesella lilly Ashlea Jennings

203 6th Joanna Stopher Dromore Molly Joanna Stopher

280 Claire Hazeldine Brock Bliss Sarah Rooks

311 W/D Alexis Bradley Glasson Railway Richard Bradley

342 1st Anna Beresford sweet aine Anna Beresford



Class 38 BSPS HERITAGE M&M OPEN RIDDEN CLASS FELL/DALES/HIGHLAND

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

216 2nd Julia Gibson Twywell Amber Leigh Julia Gibson

132 3rd Ellie Hall Kilmannan Black Wizard Gillian Simpson

142 1st Carol Sweeting Wolsey xabi Carol Sweeting

Class 39 THE B.S.P.S. HERITAGE MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND OPEN LEAD REIN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

191 3rd Hunny Challenor Menai Silver Sapphire Jacquie Holford

240 4th Rose Porter Thistledown light the fire Lindsey Porter

257 5th Rose Theobald Thistledown Queen of Clubs Sophie Barker

289 2nd Isla Bond Pipson Gladiator Emma Burbank

294 1st Ilayda Aydin Witchhill Candy Cotton Deanna Tugcu

Class 40 THE B.S.P.S. HERITAGE MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND OPEN FIRST RIDDEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

281 Alexis Tunnicliffe Newoak bestman Christine Tunnicliffe

231 1st Lexi Trueman Kingshaugh Eclipse Luke Trueman

93 4th Clea Sidaway Cairngorm commando Victoria Sidaway

124 2nd Jill Rushton Brackenrigg Edryd C Fyfe

11 3rd Robert Faulconbridge Moseley Papion Melanie Viner



Class 41 BSPS HERITAGE YOUNG RIDERS MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND MIXED BREEDS RIDDEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

230 2nd Darcy Wells Artful Dodger Margaret Wells

330 1st Charles Hope Sakama Welsh magic Charles Hope

311 W/D Alexis Bradley Glasson Railway Richard Bradley

267 3rd Mayon Wright Floreat Kir Royale Sally Pikett

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A6 

342 CHAMPION Anna Beresford sweet aine Anna Beresford

294 RESERVE Ilayda Aydin Witchhill Candy Cotton Deanna Tugcu

Class 42 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN LEAD REIN PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

90 1st Bonnie Inskip Popalbee Georgie Porgie Philippa Inskip

Class 43 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN FIRST RIDDEN PONY

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

194 2nd Layla Brassington Timerbland Tiptoes Lucy Knowles

231 Lexi Trueman Kingshaugh Eclipse Luke Trueman

299 1st Amelia Redgate Rotherwood significance Clare Redgate

Class 44 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN MIXED HEIGHT SHOW PONY

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

301 1st Amelia Redgate kismet Clare Redgate



Class 45 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN LEAD REIN OF HUNTER TYPE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

300 2nd Tabitha Redgate drenrow Easter suprize Clare Redgate

219 1st Amelia Thomas-Wymark Friarly Bentley Jane Wymark

190 3rd Lilly-Rose Holford-Griffin SYCAMORE SPITIT Leanne Holford

123 Jill Rushton Carylmai Trade Secret Zara Neachell

Class 46 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN FIRST PONY OF SHOW HUNTER TYPE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

312 4th Phoebe Bradley Heniarth Schumacher Richard Bradley

Class 47 THE B.S.P.S. OPEN  MIXED HEIGHT SHP

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

295 1st Sophie Mitchell Royal Legend Laura Mitchell

313 Phoebe Bradley Yrenfys Midas Richard Bradley

317 2nd Daisy Darby Political Spin Ruth Darby

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A7

219 CHAMPION Amelia Thomas-Wymark Friarly Bentley Jane Wymark

295 RESERVE Sophie Mitchell Royal Legend Laura Mitchell



Class 48 HUNTER BROOD MARE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 49 HUNTER FOAL 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 50 HUNTER YEARLING 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

184 1st Rachael Holmes Bazaars Madikwe Heidi Foster

Class 51 HUNTER TWO-YEAR-OLD 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 52 HUNTER THREE-YEAR-OLD 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

196 1st Alwyne R Fradley Romanno Spot of Distinction Alwyne R Fradley

21 Fiona Smith Maggie Mcgee Fiona Smith

64 2nd Susan Collins AJM Bright Like A Diamond Susan Collins

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A8

184 CHAMPION Rachael Holmes Bazaars Madikwe Heidi Foster

196 RESERVE Alwyne R Fradley Romanno Spot of Distinction Alwyne R Fradley

Class 53 LOCAL YOUNGSTOCK 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

64 3rd Susan Collins AJM Bright Like A Diamond Susan Collins

86 5th Harriet Simmons Invicible G Star Harriet Simmons

82 4th Emma Stainsby Riverview misunderstood Emma Stainsby

196 1st Alwyne R Fradley Romanno Spot of Distinction Alwyne R Fradley

246 Anna Sumner SD Pot of gold Anna Sumner

292 6th Catherine Alton Sangrug Dreams Of Gold Catherine Alton

355 2nd Justine O'Neill
looking glass sharina the persian 

princess
Justine O'Neill

Class 54 LOCAL IN HAND PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

346 4th Danielle Chambers Brynseion Myrddin Sophie Cowman

356 1st Justine O'Neill ultimate portrait of kings newton Justine O'Neill

279 2nd Emmie Finney Ormand Ellie May Kerry Schofield

246 Anna Sumner SD Pot of gold Anna Sumner

204 5th Grace Jones-Eccles Rona Yvonne Hunter

178 3rd Marie Wing Larapinta harlequin Marie Wing

147 Mica Noon Banroc Flyer Mica Noon



Class 55 LOCAL IN HAND HORSE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

28 1st Kate Wilkinson Croftys Like Clockwork Kate Wilkinson

233 Bethany Harvey Mickey Bethany Harvey

287 2nd Hannah King Thorpeley's twilight rebel Hannah King

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A9 

28 CHAMPION Kate Wilkinson Croftys Like Clockwork Kate Wilkinson

196 RESERVE Alwyne R Fradley Romanno Spot of Distinction Alwyne R Fradley

Class 56 LOCAL RIDER LEAD REIN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

294 1st Ilayda Aydin Witchhill Candy Cotton Deanna Tugcu

279 2nd Emmie Finney Ormand Ellie May Kerry Schofield

347 3rd Darcy Stokes Brynseion Myrddin Sophie Cowman

Class 57 LOCAL RIDER 10 – 13 YRS OF AGE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

231 1st Lexi Trueman Kingshaugh Eclipse Luke Trueman

204 3rd Grace Jones-Eccles Rona Yvonne Hunter

22 2nd Millen James-Coulson Beechcroft just Joseph Gaynor Cresswell



Class 58 LOCAL RIDER 14 – 17 YRS OF AGE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

39 4th Mia Walker-Graham springfieledpark dot net Emma Walker

107 3rd Rosa Kiernan Tulla's Silver Sovereign Linda Kiernan

235 Lauren Tinker Mack Lucy Tinker

317 2nd Daisy Darby Political Spin Ruth Darby

310 1st Callum Goodall Marty Callum Goodall

Class 59 LOCAL RIDER 18 YRS OF AGE AND OVER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

282 Honor Duff Rhydycar Flash Gordon Honor Duff

287 Hannah King Thorpeley's twilight rebel Hannah King

233 Bethany Harvey Mickey Bethany Harvey

215 6th Ella-Rose Kinton Boswell bay Ella-Rose Kinton

205 3rd Ashlea Jennings kindesella lilly Ashlea Jennings

185 4th Justine Rebbeck BILL-I-AM Justine Rebbeck

83 Sarah Harvey Jessy Sarah Harvey

131 Ellie Hall Broughton rosanna Ellie Hall

142 Carol Sweeting Wolsey xabi Carol Sweeting

161 2nd Emma Spencer Lilly B Emma Spencer

165 Melanie Murden Paddy Murphy Melanie Murden

28 5th Kate Wilkinson Croftys Like Clockwork Kate Wilkinson

29 1st Michelle reynolds Jagerbomb Michelle reynolds



CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A10 

310 CHAMPION Callum Goodall Marty Callum Goodall

29 RESERVE Michelle reynolds Jagerbomb Michelle reynolds

Class 60 STANDARD SHETLAND STALLION

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

283 1st Claire Felton Stow Superfine Claire Felton

Class 61 STANDARD SHETLAND MARE OR GELDING 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

220 3rd Julie Barker Padley Wood Petronella Julie Barker

143 1st Jill Needham Glasterlaw Ebony Jill Needham

335 2nd Megan Drewery Flaxton rose Megan Drewery

Class 62 STANDARD SHETLAND FOAL

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 63 STANDARD SHETLAND YEARLING 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES



Class 64 STANDARD SHETLAND  2 YEAR OR 3 YEAR Old 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

37 1st Leanne Beacham Somahouse Ivan Leanne Beacham

Class 65 STANDARD COLOURED SHETLAND 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A11

283 CHAMPION Claire Felton Stow Superfine Claire Felton

143 RESERVE Jill Needham Glasterlaw Ebony Jill Needham

Class 66 MINIATURE SHETLAND STALLION

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

106 4th B Goudie Tussilago Lionheart B Goudie

284 2nd Claire Felton Tussilago Jessie James Claire Felton

285 1st Linzi Hamilton Corleyoak Gladiator Linzi Hamilton

308 5th Jason Brocklebank Tygwyn chieftain Jason Brocklebank

336 3rd Sarah Drewery Parlington Cherokee Sarah Drewery

Class 67 MINIATURE SHETLAND MARE OR GELDING 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

136 5th Jan Sayer Layston Showgirl Jan Sayer

222 4th Stephanie Devereux Harglow sprite Peter Harden

263 3rd Emily Mayfield Trinkeld Rosie Mae Lesley Mayfield

144 1st Jill Needham Graces Boudicca Jill Needham



133 2nd Christine Rudkin Arvkris Amaris Christine Rudkin

126 6th Jean Green muffeets princess catherine Jean Green

111 7th E Murphy Gunmoor Glimmer of Hope E Murphy

Class 68 MINIATURE SHETLAND FOAL 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

264 1st Lesley Mayfield Skyelands Marius Lesley Mayfield

Class 69 MINIATURE SHETLAND  YEARLING

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

265 1st Lesley Mayfield Coedgleision Sultan Lesley Mayfield

224 2nd AMANDA CARGILL Jungle Zebadee AMANDA CARGILL

Class 70 MINIATURE SHETLAND 2 YEAR OLD OR 3 YEAR OLD 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

174 5th Janet Marr Sheribrooke Oban Janet Marr

112 4th E Murphy Gunmoor Lucy E Murphy

118 3rd Paula Jessop Snelsmore U-Genie Paula Jessop

134 2nd Christine Rudkin Arvkris Apache Christine Rudkin

66 1st Jo Elliott Farmsview mississippi mud pie Jo Elliott

Class 71 MINIATURE COLOURED SHETLAND 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner



9 10th Melanie Renshaw Moorewell Alfie Bailey Melanie Renshaw

75 8th Amie Renshaw SHERIBROOKE MORAY Melanie Renshaw

112 5th E Murphy Gunmoor Lucy E Murphy

106 7th B Goudie Tussilago Lionheart B Goudie

136 6th Jan Sayer Layston Showgirl Jan Sayer

118 2nd Paula Jessop Snelsmore U-Genie Paula Jessop

174 11th Janet Marr Sheribrooke Oban Janet Marr

224 9th AMANDA CARGILL Jungle Zebadee AMANDA CARGILL

222 4th Stephanie Devereux Harglow sprite Peter Harden

266 3rd Emily Mayfield Watson Chickpea Lesley Mayfield

285 1st Linzi Hamilton Corleyoak Gladiator Linzi Hamilton

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A12

285 CHAMPION Linzi Hamilton Corleyoak Gladiator Linzi Hamilton

144 RESERVE Jill Needham Graces Boudicca Jill Needham

Class 72 SCALED DOWN HACK/RIDING HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

180 2nd amanda Wilford SHM Eros Fantasy in Silver amanda Wilford

271 1st David Wright Mosaic dudes super moon David Wright

167 3rd Judy Kirkman
Summerrose Dreams Mystical 

Magic
Judy Kirkman



Class 73 SCALED DOWN HUNTER/COB 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

146 4th Jean Green PICKINTAM AUTUMN SURPRISE Jean Green

53 2nd Katie Gaunt Pinetrees UK Glocks Rythmic Bullet Katie Gaunt

70 3rd Rebecca Mellard Dearnshead dark enchantment Rebecca Mellard

272 David Wright Pearl David Wright

181 1st amanda Wilford Dagio Good Friday amanda Wilford

Class 74 BROKEN/SPOTTED COLOUR 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

272 David Wright Pearl David Wright

256 1st Karen Jones Oakleighs artful didger Karen Jones

180 2nd amanda Wilford SHM Eros Fantasy in Silver amanda Wilford

71 3rd Rebecca Mellard Liquorice mini bueno Rebecca Mellard

127 4th Jean Green Asils Appalachian Jean Green

Class 75 SOLID COLOUR 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 76 REFINED 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

167 2nd Judy Kirkman
Summerrose Dreams Mystical 

Magic
Judy Kirkman

271 1st David Wright Mosaic dudes super moon David Wright

Class 77 MIDDLEWEIGHT/DRAUGHT 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

181 2nd amanda Wilford Dagio Good Friday amanda Wilford

256 3rd Karen Jones Oakleighs artful didger Karen Jones

70 4th Rebecca Mellard Dearnshead dark enchantment Rebecca Mellard

53 1st Katie Gaunt Pinetrees UK Glocks Rythmic Bullet Katie Gaunt

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A13

271 CHAMPION David Wright Mosaic dudes super moon David Wright

53 RESERVE Katie Gaunt Pinetrees UK Glocks Rythmic Bullet Katie Gaunt

Class 78 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M SMALL BREED YOUNGSTOCK NON WELSH

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

134 1st Christine Rudkin Arvkris Apache Christine Rudkin

Class 79 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M SMALL BREED YOUNGSTOCK WELSH 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

323 1st Susan Williams wallmyers Haribo Susan Williams

241 Heather Seaman Cadlanvalley Prince Louis Heather Seaman

Class 80 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M LARGE BREED YOUNGSTOCK NON WELSH 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

169 Sophie Meggitt Mowhaugh Jarl Magnus Rachael Adlington

288 1st Laura Buzzard Menlo Spirit Lady Laura Buzzard

Class 81 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M LARGE BREED YOUNGSTOCK WELSH 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

292 2nd Catherine Alton Sangrug Dreams Of Gold Catherine Alton

276 1st Sharna Rose Amor the Congressman Sharna Rose

32 Margaret Clarke Ffynondu Eos Margaret Clarke

Class 82 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M SMALL BREED 4 YEARS + NON WELSH 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

12 1st Melanie Viner Moseley Triad Melanie Viner

133 4th Christine Rudkin Arvkris Amaris Christine Rudkin

120 3rd Sheila Beardsley Cosmic Juno Sheila Beardsley

121 5th Louise Holmes Cosmic Nova Sheila Beardsley

211 2nd Fiona Clayton Idahall The Dragon Fly Fiona Clayton

Class 83 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M SMALL BREED 4 YEARS + WELSH

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

178 2nd Marie Wing Larapinta harlequin Marie Wing

221 1st Danielle Chambers Treflan Owenna Helen Jones



Class 84 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M LARGE BREED 4 YEARS+ NON WELSH 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

173 3rd Alan Key Kauri Oakenshield Amanda Key

205 4th Ashlea Jennings kindesella lilly Ashlea Jennings

291 2nd Catherine Whetton Lagalgarve maroa Catherine Whetton

19 1st Heather Seaman Glenkyle Warrior Heather Seaman

Class 85 NPS/EQUESTRIAN MARKETPLACE M&M LARGE BREED 4 YEARS OLD AND OVER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

102 1st Bradley Butler Menai Casino Bradley Butler

147 5th Mica Noon Banroc Flyer Mica Noon

207 4th Julia Tharratt Dylasau Dai Harris Julia Tharratt

176 3rd Lauren Fardoe Blaengwen rhianna Lauren Fardoe

297 2nd Alex Parsonage cascob m'lady Alex Parsonage

Bridle No THE NPS/KILMANNAN STUD M&M IN HAND SILVER MEDAL CHAMPIONSHIP 

19 CHAMPION Heather Seaman Glenkyle Warrior Heather Seaman

Class 86 NPS/BETTY SKEET MEMORIAL SHOW PONY HOME PRODUCED 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

115 not entered Louise Fellows Seranade at Midnight Louise Fellows

Class 87 NPS/BETTY SKEET MEMORIAL SHOW PONY HOME PRODUCED

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

114 not entered Henrietta Barton West Leake Sophistication Henrietta Barton



Class 88 NPS/MOLE VALLEY FARMERS IN HAND PART BRED ARAB

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

115 Louise Fellows Seranade at Midnight Louise Fellows

247 1st Claire Marriot Aquarius Last Masterpiece Claire Marriot

248 2nd Bradley Butler Sepycoe Royale Engagement Sepycoe Stud

Class 89 NPS/MOLE VALLEY FARMERS IN HAND PART BRED M&M

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

251 1st Bradley Butler Wallmyers Tiggy Winkle Kris Osborne

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A14

19 CHAMPION Heather Seaman Glenkyle Warrior Heather Seaman

291 RESERVE Catherine Whetton Lagalgarve maroa Catherine Whetton



Class 90 IN-HAND FOREIGN BREEDS YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

355 1st Justine O'Neill
looking glass sharina the persian 

princess
Justine O'Neill

Class 91 IN-HAND FOREIGN BREEDS OPEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

356 3rd Justine O'Neill ultimate portrait of kings newton Justine O'Neill

101 1st Jade Cottee Mr p Jade Cottee

53 2nd Katie Gaunt Pinetrees UK Glocks Rythmic Bullet Katie Gaunt

70 4th Rebecca Mellard Dearnshead dark enchantment Rebecca Mellard

Class 92 OPEN RIDDEN FOREIGN BREEDS 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

320 2nd Dawn Humphreys Camborne Larissa Marilyn Humphreys

225 1st Hazel Allin Oxnead schann Val Peacock

Class 93 IN-HAND RARE BREEDS YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

Class 94 IN-HAND RARE BREEDS OPEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

173 2nd Alan Key Kauri Oakenshield Alan Key

12 1st Melanie Viner Moseley Triad Melanie Viner

10 3rd Katie Clarke Cappa Valhalla Katie Clarke

Class 95 OPEN RIDDEN RARE BREEDS 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

140 1st Helen Whiteley Tamaskan Primrose Lesley Wolfenden

280 2nd Claire Hazeldine Brock Bliss Sarah Rooks

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A15 

12 CHAMPION Melanie Viner Moseley Triad Melanie Viner

101 RESERVE Jade Cottee Mr p Jade Cottee

Class 96 OPEN EQUITATION 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

225 1st Hazel Allin Oxnead schann Val Peacock

290 8th Kerry Harrison Albus Dumbledore Kerry Harrison

268 6th Rebecca Bush Artemis V111 Rebecca Bush

277 5th Rachael Barker Kingsclough Masquerade Amanda Chatfield

278 2nd Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer Amy Bryan Dowell

6 Georgina Lewis-Roberts Waverhead Dazzler II Georgina Lewis-Roberts

27 4th Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow Laura Elliott

85 9th Tatty Barwick Vicarage Painted Lady Tatty Barwick

41 3rd Jane Strawson Pembroke Grey Mist Jane Strawson

51 7th Alexandra Molesworth St Aubyn Taffechan Rough Diamond Alan Bateson



Class 97 CLASSICAL LADIES 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

41 1st Jane Strawson Pembroke Grey Mist Jane Strawson

85 3rd Tatty Barwick Vicarage Painted Lady Tatty Barwick

139 Barbara Wale Hide N Seek Barbara Wale

27 2nd Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow Laura Elliott

Class 98 BEST HORSE OR PONY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

27 4th Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow Laura Elliott

51 Alexandra Molesworth St Aubyn Taffechan Rough Diamond Alan Bateson

277 3rd Rachael Barker Kingsclough Masquerade Amanda Chatfield

268 2nd Rebecca Bush Artemis V111 Rebecca Bush

225 1st Hazel Allin Oxnead schann Val Peacock

Class 99 CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

278 1st Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer Amy Bryan Dowell

85 2nd Tatty Barwick Vicarage Painted Lady Tatty Barwick

27 4th Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow Laura Elliott

51 3rd Alexandra Molesworth St Aubyn Taffechan Rough Diamond Alan Bateson

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A16 

225 CHAMPION Hazel Allin Oxnead schann Val Peacock

278 RESERVE Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer Amy Bryan Dowell



Class 100 RoR OPEN IN HAND SHOW SERIES QUALIFIER 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

60 2nd Andrea Guy Tampopo Zoe Bateson

95 1st Andrea Hodkin Media World Mr & Mrs R Peck

89 4th Gavin Vaughan Cousin Guillaume Gavin Vaughan

258 3rd Amanda Burden Mac's Return Amanda Burden

Class 101 THE RoR TATTERSALL THOROUGHBRED RIDDEN SHOW SERIES QUALIFIER

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

306 4th Rebecca George Aldiva Rebecca George

326 Mairi Wilson it's a story Mf And Mc Wilson

258 3rd Amanda Burden Mac's Return Amanda Burden

244 Jenny Bennett Clancys Cross Jenny Bennett

172 Jade Ross Freedom Rose Jade Ross

202 1st Jill Wornall Sovereign debt Jill Wornall

89 5th Gavin Vaughan Cousin Guillaume Gavin Vaughan

95 Andrea Hodkin Media World Mr & Mrs R Peck

61 2nd Kirsty Loveday Tampopo Zoe Bateson

38 Hannah Cox Jacklighte Bellevue Miriam Cox

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A17 

202 CHAMPION Jill Wornall Sovereign debt Jill Wornall

95 RESERVE Andrea Hodkin Media World Mr & Mrs R Peck

Class 102
DIAMOND VETERAN IN-HAND (25 years and over) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner



8 1st Caroline Moor Ready Steady Freddie Caroline Moor

148 Mica Noon Chef de Domenjoi Mica Noon

Class 103 VETERAN IN-HAND (20–24 years) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

160 1st NICOLA TIMMINS CROFT SENSATION NICOLA TIMMINS

168 Sandra Clarke Trilby11 Sandra Clarke

273 2nd Hayleigh Wickham Buttondown Windystar Karen Wickham

78 3rd Amy Cooke Carrickbyrne Amy Cooke

M&M QUAL = 273

Class 104 PRE-VETERAN IN-HAND (15–19 years) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

352 2nd Julie Moxon Furzley Magician Julie Moxon

274 3rd Hayleigh Wickham Polmesk Ruan Rambo Karen Wickham

212 4th Katie Lewis Dublin Lass Katie Lewis

153 1st Billy Moran Port Patrick Anne Somers

119 7th Dawn Hodgson Whiterock grey mist Dawn Hodgson

100 5th Jade Jones F. I. Tessa Jade Jones

92 6th Sally Hudson-Lund Tiamo Sally Hudson-Lund

39 8th Mia Walker-Graham springfieledpark dot net Emma Walker

M&M QUAL = 352

Class 105 DIAMOND VETERAN RIDDEN (25 years and over) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

42 1st Sarah Barraclough Harperly Banner Royale Sarah Barraclough



M&M Qual = 42

Class 106 VETERAN RIDDEN (20–24 years) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

105 5th Karin Staples The Interpreter Karin Staples

132 4th Ellie Hall Kilmannan Black Wizard Gillian Simpson

168 Sandra Clarke Trilby11 Sandra Clarke

229 6th Emma Keetley Time to Tango Emma Keetley

324 2nd Emily Horrocks Tuscani Rob Roy Emily Horrocks

78 3rd Amy Cooke Carrickbyrne Amy Cooke

337 1st Kerrilee Wilson Silver Maddigen Kerrilee Wilson

Class 107 PRE-VETERAN RIDDEN (15–19 years) 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

348 4th Charlotte Davies Aloxe Cortone Charlotte Davies

343 Toni Harrison Stambrook Carnival Toni Harrison

352 Julie Moxon Furzley Magician Julie Moxon

325 Julie Thornborrow Captain Pugwash Julie Thornborrow

274 2nd Hayleigh Wickham Polmesk Ruan Rambo Karen Wickham

267 Mayon Wright Floreat Kir Royale Sally Pikett

212 Katie Lewis Dublin Lass Katie Lewis

190 Lilly-Rose Holford-Griffin SYCAMORE SPITIT Leanne Holford

141 Helen Whiteley Castlehill Heather Rose II Lesley Wolfenden

154 3rd Charlotte Stanley Lecarrow Pat Alison Stanley

119 Dawn Hodgson Whiterock grey mist Dawn Hodgson

100 Jade Jones F. I. Tessa Jade Jones



39 Mia Walker-Graham springfieledpark dot net Emma Walker

62 1st Sophie Rushby Without Question Sophie Rushby

6 6th Georgina Lewis-Roberts Waverhead Dazzler II Georgina Lewis-Roberts

23 5th Kirsty Ruston Nanteglwys Roscoe Kirsty Ruston

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A18 

62 CHAMPION Sophie Rushby Without Question Sophie Rushby

153 RESERVE Billy Moran Port Patrick Anne Somers

Class 108 CHAPS (UK) OPEN YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

249 1st Bradley Butler Sepycoe Secret Engagement Sepycoe Stud

Class 109 CHAPS (UK) NATIVE/COB/TRADITIONAL OPEN IN HAND 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

250 5th Kris Osborne Sepycoe Secret Engagement Sepycoe Stud

228 6th Jenni Gates Torviscus Lad Jenni Gates

175 3rd Samantha Rose Mickey Mouse Adrian Streeter

302 Eve Redfern Pride Park Hayley Mcinnes

1 4th Adrian Streeter Rough Diamond Adrian Streeter

31 1st Sarah Friswell Blaenmorlais a Fantacy Sarah Friswell

45 Tracey Harris Day dreamer Tracey Harris

138 2nd Terry Hardy The Dun Deal Sally Gale

Class 110 CHAPS (UK) NON-NATIVE OPEN IN HAND 



Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

164 Laura Spray Tyger Lilly Laura Spray

28 1st Kate Wilkinson Croftys Like Clockwork Kate Wilkinson

177 2nd Sophie Wright Tigerlily VII Sophie Wright

Class 111 CHAPS (UK) NATIVE/COB/TRADITIONAL OPEN RIDDEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

2 3rd Samantha Rose king of silk Adrian Streeter

31 5th Sarah Friswell Blaenmorlais a Fantacy Sarah Friswell

319 Kelly Driver Billy Wilson Kelly Driver

309 Bronwyn J Ward Makers Jar Of Hearts Bronwyn J Ward

206 4th Elaine Hughes Asby Mills Savannah Elaine Hughes

201 1st Jill Wornall colour coded Jill Wornall

234 6th Vicky Lee Goldston Mr Fantastic Vicky Lee

255 2nd Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley



Class 112 CHAPS (UK) NON-NATIVE OPEN RIDDEN 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

307 Charlotte Sims dakota Charlotte Sims

28 2nd Kate Wilkinson Croftys Like Clockwork Kate Wilkinson

76 3rd Sarah Cooke Nelsons Warrior Sarah Cooke

58 Pollie Paige Lenham Whiteside Pollie Paige

59 1st Kirsty Grieves King Blakeny Sylvia Morgan

164 Laura Spray Tyger Lilly Laura Spray

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A19 

201 CHAMPION Jill Wornall colour coded Jill Wornall

255 RESERVE Michelle Bowley Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley

Class 113 TGCA OPEN YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

54 1st Gaynor Ray Hermits Royal Empire Phoebe Ray

20 Helen Aucott SD Flash Winston Helen Aucott

170 2nd Alex Couszins Hardy Alex Couszins

246 Anna Sumner SD Pot of gold Anna Sumner

Class 114 TGCA OPEN IN HAND 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

175 2nd Samantha Rose Mickey Mouse Adrian Streeter

1 4th Adrian Streeter Rough Diamond Adrian Streeter

3 6th Charlotte Langridge the midget Adrian Streeter



33 3rd Hannah Greasley Among The Stars Hannah Greasley

26 5th Rowena King RSPCA TESS Rowena King

55 7th Gaynor Ray Hermits Top Class Gaynor Ray

138 1st Terry Hardy The Dun Deal Sally Gale

Class 115 TGCA OPEN RIDDEN

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

110 Sharon Waterfall Marley Sharon Waterfall

137 3rd Sarah Vaughan Verna Sarah Vaughan

43 Hayley Sankey Wystone CrackerJack Hayley Sankey

2 1st Samantha Rose king of silk Adrian Streeter

206 2nd Elaine Hughes Asby Mills Savannah Elaine Hughes

175 Champion Samantha Rose Mickey Mouse Adrian Streeter

33 Reserve Hannah Greasley Among The Stars Hannah Greasley

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A20 Classes 113, 114, 115

138 CHAMPION Terry Hardy The Dun Deal Sally Gale

175 RESERVE Samantha Rose Mickey Mouse Adrian Streeter

CHAMPIONSHIP - TGCA QUEST FOR A 

STAR - Competed by 1st, 2nd, 3rd placed 

from Classes 113,114,115



Class 116 IN HAND PURE BRED/PART BRED CLEVELAND BAY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

15 2nd Lauran Allan Hallhouse Gladimere Brian Comb

286 1st Pamela Shipley Barbarian Buccaneer Pamela Shipley

Class 117 IN HAND PURE/PART BRED CLEVELAND BAY YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

16 Lauran Allan Castlerise Winnoa Carol Lines

17 1st Brian Comb Mulgrave Royal Empior Brian Comb

Class 118 RIDDEN PURE/PART BRED CLEVELAND BAY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

140 1st Helen Whiteley Tamaskan Primrose Lesley Wolfenden

286 2nd Pamela Shipley Barbarian Buccaneer Pamela Shipley

171 3rd Anna Meynell Brackenbrae Birlinn Anna Meynell

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A21 

140 CHAMPION Helen Whiteley Tamaskan Primrose Lesley Wolfenden

15 RESERVE Lauran Allan Hallhouse Gladimere Brian Comb

BEST TURNED OUT = No 286



Class 119 IDHS(gb) RIDDEN PURE BRED 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

303 2nd Grace Redfern Sarn sheperds hill Hayley Mcinnes

353 5th Jordan Huitt Heatherdale Silver Sam Jordan Huitt

149 3rd Graham Wilcox Master Lenny Graham Wilcox

122 4th Lauren Cooper Cologne Andrea Marsh

116 1st Kathryn Riddle Cooloo Clover Kathryn Riddle

104 6th Jenny Needham Wardtown Cotton Jenny Needham

46 Caroline Champion Rebel rock Eric Petty

Class 120 IDHS(gb) RIDDEN SPORT HORSE 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

338 1st Kerrilee Wilson Ferrari Star Kerrilee Wilson

Class 121 IDHS(gb) PURE BRED YOUNGSTOCK  

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

21 1st Fiona Smith Maggie Mcgee Fiona Smith

Class 122 IDHS(gb) SPORT HORSE YOUNGSTOCK 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

63 not entered Melanie Pressley Gracelandse midnight cruise Melanie Pressley



Class 123 IDHS(gb) PURE BRED MATURITY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

10 1st Katie Clarke Cappa Valhalla Katie Clarke

IDHS(gb) SPORT HORSE MATURITY 

Bridle No Placing Exhibitor Horse Owner

NO ENTRIES

CHAMPIONSHIP - CH A22

338 CHAMPION Kerrilee Wilson Ferrari Star Kerrilee Wilson

116 RESERVE Kathryn Riddle Cooloo Clover Kathryn Riddle

19 SUPREME Heather Seaman Glenkyle Warrior Heather Seaman

291 RESERVE Catherine Whetton Lagalgarve maroa Catherine Whetton

99 SUPREME Rose Bailey Jazz It Up Rose Bailey

201 RESERVE Jill Wornall colour coded Jill Wornall

SUPREME OF SHOW IN-HAND

SUPREME OF SHOW RIDDEN

































































































 


